
D R I N K S

AT  B I C E S T E R  V I L L A G E



M O C K T A I L S

Blood Orange and Grapefruit Fizz
blood orange, fresh grapefruit with soda

Limonata and Elderflower Presse
lemon juice, fresh mint, elderflower and limonata 

Raspberry Lemonade
raspberry, lemon juice, sugar syrup with a dash of limonata

Mango Mojito
mango, fresh lime and lemon juice, sugar syrup,  
mint with a dash of soda

Orange & Rosemary Fizz
orange juice, lemon juice, rosemary syrup and limonata

7

7

7

7

7

Available at our Deli Shop for take-away

Summer SpritzLimonata and Elderflower Presse

Blenheim Water - Still 
(330ml)

Blenheim Water - Sparkling 
(330ml)

Acqua Panna - Still 
(750ml)

Sanpellegrino - Sparkling
(750ml)

Coca-Cola (330ml)

Diet Coke (330ml)

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

2.5
3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

6

6

2.5

S O F T  D R I N K S



C O C K T A I L S

Venetian Spritz
Select aperitivo with Prosecco and dash of soda

Cipriani Peach Bellini
the original Bellini with peach puree and Prosecco

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno, Sipsmith Gin, lemon juice, rosemary sugar syrup 
and aqua faba

Espresso Martini 
Grey Goose Vodka, coffee liqueur and espresso 

Negroni
a sophisticated aperitif featuring equal three parts of Gin,  
Vermouth and Campari, this Negroni is a very direct cocktail.

Lillet Rose Spritz
Discover this stylish French classic: Lillet Apertif, rose wine and 
a dash of Fevertree tonic

Sweetheart Sour
Gin, Cointreau, simple syrup, lemon juice, aquafaba garnished 
with raspberries

Old Fashioned
Makers Mark Whisky, sugar syrup and cardamon drops

11

12

12

11

14

12

11

11



W H I T E

R O S E

"Sassi Bianco" Trebbiano 2020
biodynamic, organic, dry, fresh and fruity

Aulente Bianco, San Patrignano, Sauvignon  
and Chardonnay, 2019
notes of delicious apples, grapefruit peel and elderflower

Bianca, Castello Di Gigognola, Barbera White, 2020
dry, light bodied and delightfully floral

Gavi Riserva, La Raia 2018
complex floral and fruity notes, enriched with nuances  
of honey and candied fruit. Soft, dry and fresh

Casaretti Bardolino Chiaretto, 2021
crisp, dry and refreshing, perfect for a summers day

Rosato IGT Sicilia Sergio Genuardi 2021
Fresh, beautiful zesty and fruity

9 12 26

175 250 BOTTLE

10 13 30

11 14 35

15 18 46

15 18 46

10 13 30

Available at our Deli Shop for take-away



R E D

S P A R K L I N G

C H A M P A G N E

"Sassi Rosso" Montepulciano, 2020 
organic, medium bodied and juicy fruit flavours 

Chianti, Podere Della Filandra, 2021 
classic and smooth with a refreshing crispness

"1212" Barbera Dell Oltrepo Pavese, 2016 
big bold, juicy, fruity and oaky

Dolcetto d’Alba DOC, Conterno Fantino, 2020 
full bodied, fruity and fragrant winey aroma

Cloudy Malibran Prosecco 
dry, mineral, made using the ancestral method – iconic

“Lambrusco dell’Emilia” Sparkling Red Wine
gentle bubbles, rich dark fruits with a crisp and dry finish

Borsari Prosecco Frizzante BV
Crisp, clean and refreshing, well balanced with a lovely, 
fruity nose and pleasant subtle bubbles.

Champagne 
Please speak to your server to discover what special 
Champagne we have in stock

9 12 26

175 250 BOTTLE

13 16 40

10 36

10 13 30

15 18 46

10 36

8 30

95



VODKA

GIN

RUM

Grey Goose

Bombay Sapphire

Sipsmith

Malfy Lemon

Malfy Grapefruit

Malfy Blood Orange

Havana Club 3 YO White Rum

Havana Club 7 YO Dark Rum

Liqueurs & Spirits All served in 25ml measures unless stated otherwise 

8

5

5

6

6

WHISKEY

Jameson

Makers Mark

Chivas Regal

Jura 10 YO

6

6

7

8

OTHER

Cognac

Cointreau

Disaronno

Jose Cuervo Blanco

Jose Cuervo Reposardo

Kahlua

Limoncello

6

5

5

5

5

6

5

6

6

6

NON ALCOHOL BEER BEER

Peroni (330ml)

Messina (330ml)

5

5

5

S P I R I T S

Birra Moretti Zero  
(330ml - 0.0% ABV)

B E E R





24
0
124


