

## MOCKTAILS

Blood Orange and Grapefruit Fizz blood orange, fresh grapefruit with soda			
Limonata and Elderflower Presse lemon juice, fresh mint, elderflower and limonata			
Raspberry Lemonade raspberry, lemon juice, sugar syrup with a dash of limonata			7
Mango Mojito mango, fresh lime and lemon juice, sugar syrup, mint with a dash of soda			
Orange & Rosemary Fizz orange juice, lemon juice, rosemary syrup and limonata			7
SOF	T DRII	N K S	
Blenheim Water - Still (330ml)	2.5	Coca-Cola (330ml)	3.5 3.5
Blenheim Water - Sparkling (330ml)	2.5	Diet Coke (330ml) Orange Juice	3.5
Acqua Panna - Still (750ml)	6	Apple Juice	3.5
Sanpellegrino - Sparkling (750ml)	6		

## COCKTAILS

+	<b>Venetian Spritz</b> Select aperitivo with Prosecco and dash of soda	11
+	Cipriani Peach Bellini the original Bellini with peach puree and Prosecco	11
	Amaretto Sour Disaronno, Sipsmith Gin, lemon juice, rosemary sugar syrup and aqua faba	12
	Espresso Martini Grey Goose Vodka, coffee liqueur and espresso	1 <sup>L</sup>
	Negroni a sophisticated aperitif featuring equal three parts of Gin, Vermouth and Campari, this Negroni is a very direct cocktail.	11
+	<b>Lillet Rose Spritz</b> Discover this stylish French classic: Lillet Apertif, rose wine and a dash of Fevertree tonic	12
	Sweetheart Sour Gin, Cointreau, simple syrup, lemon juice, aquafaba garnished with raspberries	12
	Old Fashioned Makers Mark Whisky, sugar syrup and cardamon drops	11

### WHITE

	175	250	BOTTLE
<ul> <li>"Sassi Bianco" Trebbiano 2020 biodynamic, organic, dry, fresh and fruity</li> </ul>	9	12	26
<ul> <li>Aulente Bianco, San Patrignano, Sauvignon and Chardonnay, 2019</li> <li>notes of delicious apples, grapefruit peel and elderflower</li> </ul>	10	13	30
<ul> <li>Bianca, Castello Di Gigognola, Barbera White, 2020 dry, light bodied and delightfully floral</li> </ul>	11	14	35
<ul> <li>Gavi Riserva, La Raia 2018         complex floral and fruity notes, enriched with nuances         of honey and candied fruit. Soft, dry and fresh</li> </ul>	15	18	46
ROSE			
<ul> <li>Casaretti Bardolino Chiaretto, 2021</li> <li>crisp, dry and refreshing, perfect for a summers day</li> </ul>	10	13	30
<ul> <li>Rosato IGT Sicilia Sergio Genuardi 2021</li> <li>Fresh, beautiful zesty and fruity</li> </ul>	15	18	46

#### RED

175 250 BOTTLE

+	"Sassi Rosso" Montepulciano, 2020 organic, medium bodied and juicy fruit flavours	9	12	26
+	Chianti, Podere Della Filandra, 2021 classic and smooth with a refreshing crispness	10	13	30
+	"1212" Barbera Dell Oltrepo Pavese, 2016 big bold, juicy, fruity and oaky	13	16	40
+	Dolcetto d'Alba DOC, Conterno Fantino, 2020 full bodied, fruity and fragrant winey aroma	15	18	46
	SPARKLING			
+	Cloudy Malibran Prosecco dry, mineral, made using the ancestral method – iconic	10		36
+	"Lambrusco dell'Emilia" Sparkling Red Wine gentle bubbles, rich dark fruits with a crisp and dry finish	10		36
	Borsari Prosecco Frizzante BV Crisp, clean and refreshing, well balanced with a lovely, fruity nose and pleasant subtle bubbles.	8		30
	CHAMPAGNE			
	Champagne Please speak to your server to discover what special Champagne we have in stock			95

## SPIRITS

VODKA		WHISKEY	
Grey Goose	8	Jameson	6
		Makers Mark	6
		Chivas Regal	7
GIN		Jura 10 YO	8
Bombay Sapphire	5		
Sipsmith	6	OTHER	
Malfy Lemon	6	Cognac	6
Malfy Grapefruit	6	Cointreau	5
Malfy Blood Orange	6	Disaronno	6
		Jose Cuervo Blanco	5
RUM		Jose Cuervo Reposardo	
		Kahlua	5
Havana Club 3 YO White Rum	5	Limoncello	5
Havana Club 7 YO Dark Rum	6		

# BEER

BEER	NON ALCOHOL BEER		
Peroni (330ml)	5	Birra Moretti Zero (330ml - 0.0% ABV)	5
Messina (330ml)	5	(330IIII - 0.070 ABV)	

